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Pattern Name: Cuppa Mocha Silhouette 2
Designed By:  N. Northup

Company: Charting Creations

Copyright: Charting Creations 2016

Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
176w X 168h Stitches

Size(s): 25 Count, 17.88w X 17.07h cm
18 Count, 24.84w X 23.71h cm
14 Count, 31.93w X 30.48h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B e 2 DMC
B # 2 DMC
B 3 2 DMC
O « 2 DMC
B v 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC

433
434
435
437
801
898

Brown-MD
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan-LT

Coffee Brown-DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 433 120 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 1329 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 437 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 1189 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 898 2001 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



